Land in Barnstable (Village of Marstons Mills) 
Made for Schooner Corp. Scale 1' = 30' dated July 6, 
2000" prepared by Slade Associates, Inc., Registered 
Land Surveyors, Route 6 and Pine Point Road, 
Wellfleet, Massachusetts, 02267; and appropriate the 
sum of  ONE MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY 
THOUSAND AND NO/100 ($1,850,000.00) Dollars  
for said purchase… 
Date of Action:  01/17/2002  9 Yes 2 No 
Final Action:   PASSED 

2002-041 APPROPRIATION & LOAN 
COMMUNITY SEPTIC MGMT PROGRAM 
ORDERED: That $200,000 is appropriated for the 
purpose of financing the following water pollution